


Water Sewer Pretreatment Recreation

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

41100-Residential Service 4,552.95 0.00 0.00 0.00
41150-Fireline Service 32,932.68 0.00 0.00 0.00
41200-Commercial/Indust Service 230,236.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
41210- Ground Water Sustain-Bus 0.00 101,778.39 0.00 0.00
41215-Ground Water Sustain-Res 0.00 13,332.41 0.00 0.00
60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt

60065-Solid Waste Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 267,721.86 115,110.80 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 267,721.86 115,110.80 0.00 0.00

Expense
52100-Salaries 27,801.72 21,418.78 4,433.93 13,132.74
52200-Materials 353.50 8,603.77 0.00 1,433.49
52300-Utlities 21,649.42 21,647.92 0.00 6,789.09
53210-Testing 229.00 604.00 0.00 0.00
56010-Salaries Admin. 10,621.51 0.00 0.00 0.00
56020-Employee Benefits 3,153.38 2,547.54 1,525.35 5,422.16
56024-Payroll Taxes 4,492.77 1,927.85 427.35 1,545.80
56030-Directors Comp. 2,370.45 2,370.45 0.00 0.00
56036-Directors Benefits 7,124.25 4,499.74 0.00 0.00
56060-Gas, Fuel, & Oil 1,401.94 854.35 336.18 897.89
56080-Membership Regist. Dues 5,623.62 4,383.50 0.00 0.00
56090-Office Supplies 139.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
56110-Contract Service 6,886.05 2,011.42 583.26 836.83
56200-Other 1,951.12 181.97 125.00 125.00
57040-Interest (Bond Debt) 0.00 7,390.00 0.00 0.00
57120-Professional Services 12,215.75 4,616.25 0.00 0.00
57150-Repair & Maint. 8,086.90 10,336.76 0.00 4,933.13
57206-Telephone 0.00 275.95 0.00 0.00
59060-Bank Fees 302.55 0.00 0.00 0.00
74060-Solid Waste-Colltn-Res

74060-1 Solid Waste-Colltn-Bus 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 74060-Solid Waste-Colltn-Res 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

74065-Solid Waste-Dumping Fee 0.00 579.87 0.00 0.00
98040-SPR 8247 Muscat/Willow 357.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
98055-Nitrogen Reduction Projec 0.00 1,760.00 0.00 0.00
98075-Well #3/Tank 15,744.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
98080-Well #5A 2,860.50 0.00 0.00 0.00
98090-ARPA Tank Project 4,717.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
99040-SPR8257 Chestnut Ave. 190.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Water Sewer Pretreatment Recreation

Total Expense 138,273.44 96,010.12 7,431.07 35,116.13

Net Ordinary Income 129,448.42 19,100.68 -7,431.07 -35,116.13

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

41700-Other
42200-Fines & Penalties 2,810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 41700-Other 2,810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

42070-Interest Income
62070-Bank Interest 3.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 42070-Interest Income 3.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Other Income 2,813.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Other Income 2,813.32 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 132,261.74 19,100.68 -7,431.07 -35,116.13
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Solid Waste TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

41100-Residential Service 0.00 4,552.95
41150-Fireline Service 0.00 32,932.68
41200-Commercial/Indust Service 0.00 230,236.23
41210- Ground Water Sustain-Bus 0.00 101,778.39
41215-Ground Water Sustain-Res 0.00 13,332.41
60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt

60065-Solid Waste Business 71,837.45 71,837.45
60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt - Other 6,107.82 6,107.82

Total 60060-Solid Waste Trsh Coll Cnt 77,945.27 77,945.27

Total Income 77,945.27 460,777.93

Gross Profit 77,945.27 460,777.93

Expense
52100-Salaries 0.00 66,787.17
52200-Materials 0.00 10,390.76
52300-Utlities 0.00 50,086.43
53210-Testing 0.00 833.00
56010-Salaries Admin. 0.00 10,621.51
56020-Employee Benefits 0.00 12,648.43
56024-Payroll Taxes 0.00 8,393.77
56030-Directors Comp. 0.00 4,740.90
56036-Directors Benefits 0.00 11,623.99
56060-Gas, Fuel, & Oil 0.00 3,490.36
56080-Membership Regist. Dues 0.00 10,007.12
56090-Office Supplies 0.00 139.60
56110-Contract Service 0.00 10,317.56
56200-Other 0.00 2,383.09
57040-Interest (Bond Debt) 0.00 7,390.00
57120-Professional Services 0.00 16,832.00
57150-Repair & Maint. 0.00 23,356.79
57206-Telephone 0.00 275.95
59060-Bank Fees 0.00 302.55
74060-Solid Waste-Colltn-Res

74060-1 Solid Waste-Colltn-Bus 65,957.17 65,957.17

Total 74060-Solid Waste-Colltn-Res 65,957.17 65,957.17

74065-Solid Waste-Dumping Fee 0.00 579.87
98040-SPR 8247 Muscat/Willow 0.00 357.00
98055-Nitrogen Reduction Projec 0.00 1,760.00
98075-Well #3/Tank 0.00 15,744.39
98080-Well #5A 0.00 2,860.50
98090-ARPA Tank Project 0.00 4,717.62
99040-SPR8257 Chestnut Ave. 0.00 190.40
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Solid Waste TOTAL

Total Expense 65,957.17 342,787.93

Net Ordinary Income 11,988.10 117,990.00

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

41700-Other
42200-Fines & Penalties 0.00 2,810.00

Total 41700-Other 0.00 2,810.00

42070-Interest Income
62070-Bank Interest 0.00 3.32

Total 42070-Interest Income 0.00 3.32

Total Other Income 0.00 2,813.32

Net Other Income 0.00 2,813.32

Net Income 11,988.10 120,803.32
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